available. As part of the programme Serco
will also donate a native sapling, per
participating Shareholder, to the
Woodland Trust. To participate in eTree,
you will need your shareholder reference
number and register at
www.etree.uk.com/serco.

Serco Group plc   131Shareholder information

Share dealing
We have arranged the following services that can be used to buy or sell Serco shares.
Alternatively, if shareholders hold a share certificate they can also use any bank,
building society or stockbroker offering share dealing facilities. Shareholders in any
doubt about buying or selling their shares should seek professional financial advice.

• For EU shareholders/share account members
Telephone/Internet: Buy or sell shares over the telephone or internet through
Computershare Investor Services. For telephone purchases or sales call
0870 873 5839 between 8.00am and 4.30pm, Monday to Friday. For internet
purchases or sales log on to: www.computershare.com/dealing/uk.
Postal: Cazenove & Co Limited provide a postal dealing service to buy and sell Serco
shares. All transactions are undertaken on an execution only basis.

For further information please contact Cazenove at: Sharedealing Service,
20 Moorgate, London EC2R 6DA, United Kingdom, Tel: +44 (0) 20 7155 5155.

• For Non EU shareholders
Currently non EU shareholders may only buy or sell shares through the Cazenove
postal service (see above).

Shareholder profile
The range and size of ordinary shareholding as at 31 December 2007 is set out below:

Range of shareholdings No. of shareholders % No. of shares %

1 - 1,000 4,120 44.50 1,890,947 0.39
1,001 – 5,000 3,553 38.38 8,042,396 1.66
5,001 – 10,000 591 6.38 4,189,022 0.86
10,001 – 100,000 641 6.92 20,453,459 4.22
100,001 – 500,000 205 2.21 49,397,220 10.18
500,001 – 1,000,000 49 0.53 35,394,769 7.30
1,000,001 – 10,000,000 89 0.96 208,598,028 43.01
10,000,001 and above 11 0.12 157,083,776 32.38
Total 9,259 100.00 485,049,617 100.00

2008
27 February Preliminary results announcement

5 March Ex-dividend date

7 March Record date

29 April Last date for receipt/revocation of DRIP dividend mandates

13 May Interim Management Statement

13 May Annual General Meeting

21 May Final dividend pay date

27 August Interim results announcement

October Interim dividend pay date

November Interim Management Statement

31 December Financial year end

Financial calendar

Financial calendar132 Serco Group plc

Designed by Rare Corporate Design, London. www.rarecorporate.co.uk
Artworked and printed by Turners. www.turnersmps.co.uk